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1 July 2017

Start List

Triathlon - 110m Hurdles
1 JUL 201719:35

 START TIME

INTERNET Service: www.diamondleague-paris.com

printed at  FRI 30 JUN 2017 21:26

TIMING, RESULTS SERVICE &
DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY

Lane Name Nat PB SB Points Place

Points

Behind

Leader

Result Rank

FRA2 MARTIN Axel 14.98 15.01

FRA3 AUZEIL Bastien 14.29 14.74

FRA4 MAYER Kevin 14.01

AUT5 DISTELBERGER Dominik 14.20 14.27

GBR6 BRYANT Ashley 14.31 14.69

FRA7 MARTIN Romain 14.26

Scoring Table
Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points

12.00 1249

12.17 1224

12.34 1200

12.52 1175

12.70 1149

12.88 1124

13.06 1099

13.24 1075

13.43 1049

13.62 1024

13.81 999

14.00 975

14.19 950

14.39 925

14.59 900

14.79 875

15.00 850

15.21 824

15.42 799

15.63 775

15.85 750

16.07 725

16.30 699

16.52 675

16.76 650

Legend

PB Personal Best SB Season Best

Page 1 of 1


